127 Advantage Place
Statesville, NC 28677
(704) 871.2183  • (704) 871.2184  Fax
1.877.217.6900  Toll Free
Eagle Lift
Magnets
Alpha Eagle Lift Offers:

ness
(in)
Max
Load
Length
(ft)
Unit
Weight
(lbs)
L
(in)
W
(in)
H
(in)
EL-250 250 N/A 1 4 10 4 ½ 5 4 ½
EL-600 600 300/4–12 1 6 16 6 ½ 5 4 ½
EL-1200 1200 600/4–12 1 10 30 10 ½ 5 4 ½
EL-2500 2500 1250/6–20 1.37 10 115 14 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½
EL-5000 5000 2500/6–20 1.37 12 210 25 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½